Rank By Gen.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 1
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 2
28 3
29 4
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 5
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 6
39 33
40 7
41 34
42 35
43 8
44 36

By

Cat.
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Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

3999
3932
3924
3886
3937
3954
3944
4055
3936
3947
4035
3919
3952
3934
3933
4072
4039
4187
3880
4083
3927
3945
3935
3960
4073
4056
4136
4036
4138
4115
3974
4016
3957
4008
4042
4007
4128
3930
3922
3955
4123
4040
3900
3965

Name

MQProz TAZIOYAAX
ATTEAOZ KOAIOZ
TE®ANOZ AHMHTPIOY
ATTEAOZ PA®THX
AITEAOZ AAIOx
KQN/NOZ TZOBAPAZ
XPIZETO®OPOZ MIMPIAZOYAHE
ANTONHZ BAZINHZ
BAZINAHYE KOXTOYAAX
DIAIMNNAZ NAMABAZIAEIOY
EAEYOEPIA MMOMIMOYTIANNH
KQON/NOXZ INQTHX
AITEAOX GAKAX
>TAYPOX METAX
AHMHTPIOZ KOYTPAX
NOYTZIANO MAAIKH
ANAMIMPOZ KAZANAZ
MNQProz AEA®AZ
HAIAZ NTOYPOZ
ANE=ANAPOZ AATZIAAHZ
AHMOZOENHZ KOYTZOIANNHZ
BAZINEIOZ NTEMOZX
AANE=ZANAPOX ZAPPAX
FEQPTIOX TZIQAHZ
FEQPTIO% PINOX
MANATQTHEZ ®AQPOX
MAPIA PINH
STAYPOYAA MAMAAOIOYAQY
AITEAIKH XKANAAAH
FEQPTIOX ANATIANNHX
FEQPIIOZ MIMPAGAZ
IQANNHZ PIZOZ
NE®EAH NTAPA
AHMHTPIOZ TZXOANAPOX
EAEYOEPIOZ KOZMAZ
DIAIMTMOZ ZIONTHX
APTYPHZ MMAATZIOZ
MAPKEAA KOAIAKH
NIKOAAOZ TKPEMOX
AHMHTPA TZOYMA
FEQPTIOY KAAAMIMOKHX
OPEXTHZ MMAAATZOZ
MONIKA KAITATZH
BAZIAHX TKANEZX

Club

N'YMNAZIO KOYTZEAIOY
NOI
NOI
110 'YMNAZIO
NOI
NOI
NOI
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NOI
NOI
Arzl
NOI
NOI
NOI
NOI
20 'YMNAZIO ANATOAHZ
Arzl
Arzl
110 'YMNAZIO
90 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NOI
NOI
NOI
NOI
20 N'YMNAZIO ANATOAHZ
60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
Arzl
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
NYMNAZIO MNMEAINHZ
NOI
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
NOI
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
NOI
NOI
NOI
NYMNAZIO MNMEAINHZ
Arzl
110 'YMNAZIO
NOI

Gymnasia
Finish
0:06:41
0:06:49
0:07:07
0:07:10
0:07:15
0:07:21
0:07:27
0:07:28
0:07:30
0:07:30
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:37
0:07:38
0:07:42
0:07:50
0:07:55
0:07:58
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:10
0:08:11
0:08:13
0:08:14
0:08:14
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:08:21
0:08:25
0:08:25
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:08:46
0:08:46
0:08:49
0:08:50
0:08:51
0:08:54
0:08:57



Rank By Gen.
45 37
46 38
47 39
48 40
49 41
50 42
51 43
52 44
53 45
54 46
55 47
56 48
57 9
58 49
59 50
60 51
61 52
62 53
63 10
64 54
65 55
66 56
67 11
68 57
69 58
70 59
71 12
72 13
73 60
74 61
75 14
76 15
77 16
78 17
79 18
80 19
81 62
82 63
83 64
84 65
85 66
86 20
87 21
88 22

By

Cat.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

BIB

4156
3894
4091
3941
3970
4038
4150
4017
4193
4103
4101
3862
3950
3958
3990
3938
3931
3917
3951
4106
4000
4151
4158
4014
3915
3940
4084
4037
3946
4167
3939
3921
3972
3948
4079
4048
4041
3971
4062
4139
4165
4192
4174
4095

Name

FEQPTIOX PI1ZOX
APIZTOTEAHZ ®AZIAZ
EAEYOEPIOZ KEITKOZ
KQON/NOZ TZAMIMAAAZ

AMOZTOAHZ KOKKOPHZ
OEO®ANHZ KYPITZHZ
®IAINNOZ TZEAEIMHX

AXINAEAZ ZMYPOTIQPIroz
MOHAMMED HASAN

KONZTANTINOZ MAPKOY
AITEAOX MMAZIOX

KONXTANTINOX TPENTZOX

AHMHTPA MAMAIQANNOY

APIZTOTEAHZ AANMTAX

FEQPTIOY KONXTANTAKOZX

KQN/NOZX MATAIQANNOY
BAZIAEIOZ TPIGYAAHZ

AITEAOZ MAMAZAXAPHZ

XPIZTINA NAMAIQANNOY
FEQPTI0% XAANOYKAZ

2MYPOZ KOYTAAZ

AITEAO XONTZA

EAMIAA KAZIANH

IQOANNHX MMNOIr'AOZ
AITEAOX TAXZHZ
MANATMQTHX XABBOIMNMOYAOX
STAYPOYAA XOAEBA
IQANNA BEPIOY
NIKOZ NTOYTZHZ
AITEAOZ KATZANOZ
MAPIA MAMMA
NOYKIA TKOIrKoy
OEOAQPA INANNOYAH
EAENA MAMNAZAXAPH
MAPIA ZOAQTA
ANAPIANNA TMAXY
FEQPTIOZ TINAX
ANE=ANAPOX KATZANAKHZ
NAMIMPOZ ZEPBAZ
NIKOAAOX AQAOX
FEQPTIOX XTAYPOY
MARWA AL- MOHAMAD
IQANNA MIMOAQY
ANE=ANAPA TEQAAAZH

Club

80 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
110 'YMNAZIO
N'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAZ
NOI
NOI
Arzl
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQON
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQON
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQON
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
110 'YMNAZIO
NOI
NOI
N'YMNAZIO ZITZAZ
NOI
NOI
NOI
NOI
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN

8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
50 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQON
110 'YMNAZIO
NOI
90 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
Arzl
NOI
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NOI
NOI
NOI
NOI
20 N'YMNAZIO ANATOAHZ
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
Arzl
NOI
60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINON

8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
N'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAX

Gymnasia
Finish

0:08:58
0:08:58
0:09:03
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:14
0:09:17
0:09:35
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:09:42
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:09:47
0:09:47
0:09:50
0:09:51
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:59
0:10:00
0:10:01
0:10:04
0:10:04
0:10:06
0:10:09
0:10:11
0:10:12
0:10:15
0:10:17
0:10:18
0:10:22
0:10:27
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:10:43
0:10:48
0:10:49



Rank By Gen.
89 23
90 24
91 67
92 68
93 25
94 69
95 70
96 26
97 27
98 28
99 71
100 29
101 72
102 30
103 31
104 73
105 74
106 32
107 75
108 33
109 76
110 77
111 34
112 78
113 79
114 80
115 81
116 82
117 35
118 83
119 36
120 37
121 84
122 38
123 85
124 39
125 40
126 41
127 86
128 87
129 42
130 43
131 44
132 45

By
Cat.

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

4182
4061
4117
4099
4028
4145
4152
3898
4180
4181
4059
3976
4172
3942
3926
4097
4119
4045
4031
4032
4088
4030
4140
4121
4168
3994
4015
4157
4025
4003
4114
4033
4021
4160
4050
4085
4086
4094
4064
4046
4188
4113
3913
4052

Name

AHMHTPA XHPA
NAMIPINH EZAPXOY
ZQTHPIOZ MMIZTAZ
OEOAQPOZ NKAPTZONHZ
ZODIA TTAMNAZTYAOY
AANE=ANTEP XONTZA
MANAMQTHZ BAAXOX
MAPIA AHMOY
BIKTQPIA TZAMH
NE®EAH MIMAMMINIQTH
AITEAOZ AIONTOZX
>TE®ANIA ZANOY
ANE=ANAPOZX ZAPIMMNAZ
EAENH TXEPIKH
AITEAIKH EYOYMIOY
ANAPEAZ BYZOYKHZX
ANAZTAZIOZ TOYAINAZ
NEKTAPIA MAKPH
MEQPTIO% TAZXHZ
MAPINA BPYQNH
AGANAZIOZ OANAZIAX
EYAITEAOZ MATMAX
MEAINA-MAPIA KAPAMANIAH
PAOTIOE KOTOYNAL
FEQPTIOX NMOAYZOX
AGANAZIOZ KYPIAZHX
AHMHTPIOZ KAAAMINOKHX
AHMHTPIOZ TZIMIMAX
MAPIA ATTEAH
OPEXTHZ ZIABPOX
OEOAQPA XPIZTOAOYAQY
IANTA POKO
NIKOAAOZ KOKKAZ
MYPZINH AQAOY
AAKIBIAAHZ TAZIOYAAZ
MAPIAENA NMOAYZQH
A®POAITH MANMNA
MAPAXKEYH MAIMMNA
AHMHTPHE KAPAIZKOZ
OAYZZEAY ANTONIAAHX
NE®EAH TZABEANA
NIKOAETA ~OYTOMNOYAOY
KQONZTANTINA TXOYMANH
STE®DANIA MAPTINOY

Club

Arzl
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
MNYMNAZIO MNMEAINHZ
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
110 'YMNAZIO

MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOANNINQN
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOANNINQN

60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQON
Arzl

MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN

NOI
NOI
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NYMNAZIO MNEAINHZ
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
N'YMNAZIO MMIZANIOY
NYMNAZIO MMIZANIOY
N'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAZ
NYMNAZIO MMIZANIOY

MYMNAZIO MNMEAINHZ

MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN

100 N'YMNAZIO
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
40 'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
N'YMNAZIO MMIZANIOY
50 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQON
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
90 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
90 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NYMNAZIO EAEOYZAX
60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINON
60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQON
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
110 'YMNAZIO
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN

Gymnasia
Finish
0:10:56
0:10:59
0:11:04
0:11:05
0:11:06
0:11:06
0:11:07
0:11:10
0:11:13
0:11:16
0:11:19
0:11:25
0:11:28
0:11:28
0:11:29
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:32
0:11:34
0:11:34
0:11:35
0:11:35
0:11:45
0:11:46
0:11:48
0:11:49
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:56
0:11:57
0:11:57
0:11:58
0:11:59
0:12:01
0:12:06
0:12:12
0:12:24
0:12:27
0:12:27
0:12:34
0:12:35
0:12:38
0:12:39



Rank By Gen.
133 88
134 89
135 46
136 47
137 48
138 90
139 49
140 50
141 91
142 51
143 52
144 53
145 54
146 55
147 56
148 92
149 93
150 94
151 95
152 96
153 57
154 97
155 98
156 99
157 58
158 100
159 59
160 60
161 61
162 101
163 62
164 63
165 64
166 65
167 102
168 66
169 67
170 68
171 103
172 69
173 70
174 104
175 105
176 71

By
Cat.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

BIB

3982
4090
4190
3989
4159
3981
3986
3984
3956
3910
4177
4093
4053
3995
4175
3889
4143
4044
3928
3979
4112
4147
4058
4063
3909
4173
3906
4161
4109
4189
4111
4110
3896
4176
4122
3911
3985
4162
3876
3988
3987
4047
4098
3983

Name

FrEQPTIOX MAKPHX
KQONZTANTINOZ TZOYMANHZ
AVESTA HAJIHUSSEIN
EYZTAGIA TZOYMIPH

EBEAINA - AEZTOINA TEQPIIAAH

ATOZTOAOZ ®INOZ
AIKATEPINH AITEAH
NAMIPINH KAAYBA
KQON/NOZ MAKPIAHX
BAZIAIKH X TAYPOINOYAQOY
BAAIA EYATTEAOTIQPIOY
MAPIA ZPHKA
ANNA >APAAAH
HAIANA-TAYKEPIA MATQNA
KQONZTANTINA-ANNA KYPITZH
NAMIMPOZX TZIAPOX
EYOYMIOZ TXOYMETHZ
NIKOAAOZ NAXTO
2OKPATHZ ZQTOX
AGANAZIOZ BOANAZ
ZQOH NTAKAAETZH

EMMANOYHA-XPHZTOZ AIAMANTHX

XPYZOBAAANTHZ IQANNOY
IOANNHX AEMITZAZ
KQONZTANTINA IOQANNA PAGTH

Club

N'YMNAZIO BEAIZZAPIOY
F'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAX
80 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
NYMNAZIO ZITZAZ
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
NYMNAZIO BEAIZZAPIOY
NYMNAZIO BEAIZZAPIOY
NYMNAZIO BEAIZZAPIOY
NOI
110 'YMNAZIO
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
N'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAX
N'YMNAZIO EAEOYZAX
N'YMNAZIO KOYTZEAIOY
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
110 'YMNAZIO

60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NOI
NYMNAZIO AOITAAQN
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
60 N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINON
110 'YMNAZIO

IOYAIANOZ-PAGAHA BAZIAEIAAHY  MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON

AYAIA NTAZIOY
OEO®ANIA KOKKA
PAGAEANATIOYNH

IBRAHIM ELENEZI
FEQPTIA MIMEAAOY
=ANOIMMH ZHKOY
EAEYOEPIA AAMOY

AITEAIKH XPIZTOMOYAQY
MEQPTIOZ TOYAAZ
EAENH TZIATOYPA
BIOAA KATMAANI
NANTIA MAMNAFEQPT10Y
XPYZOBAAANTHZ MOYZHX
MANATMQTA KATZOYAH
BATIA ZIOYPA
AHMHTPHX KATZOYPAX

ANE=IOZ ZIOTAX

NOYKIA EZAPXOY

110 'YMNAZIO
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
40 'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
110 'YMNAZIO
MOYZIKO IN'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
MNYMNAZIO MNMEAINHZ
110 'YMNAZIO
NYMNAZIO BEAIZZAPIOY
8o N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINON
110 'YMNAZIO
NYMNAZXIO ZITZAZ
NYMNAZXIO ZITZAZ
60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
40 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
N'YMNAZXIO BEAIZZAPIOY

Gymnasia
Finish
0:12:49
0:12:50
0:12:51
0:12:53
0:12:54
0:12:58
0:12:59
0:12:59
0:12:59
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:40
0:13:47
0:13:55
0:13:58
0:13:58
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:11
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:15
0:14:15
0:14:38
0:14:40
0:15:02
0:15:04
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:05
0:15:09



Rank By Gen.
177 72
178 73
179 74
180 75
181 76
182 77
183 78
184 79
185 106
186 107
187 108
188 80
189 81
190 82
191 109
192 83
193 110
194 111
195 84
196 85
197 86
198 87
199 112
200 113
201 114

By
Cat.

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

4163
4179
4178
4060
4076
4074
4043
4065
4092
4171
4149
3908
4142
4141
4154
3912
4170
4153
3907
3905
4197
4196
3884
3871
3893

Name Club

NAMIPINH TZIMA 8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN

BAAIA ZIQKOTOY MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN

HBH MNMEPOrAMBPAKH MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOQANNINQN
OEOAQPA KATZAPOY 60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
PAGAEAA MAPOYTIAAH 20 N'YMNAZIO ANATOAHZ
ANAZTAZIA MAMNANIKOAAOY 20 N'YMNAZIO ANATOAHZ
OEOAQPA ®INH 60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON

60 N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
NYMNAZIO EAEOYZAX
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IOANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQON
110 'YMNAZIO

EAENH AENAPINOY
MAQProz NAZOYAAZ
OEOO®INOZ XOYAIAPAX
EYAITEAOX TZIOBAPAZ
ANNA MAXXAAH
EAEYOEPIA NAAIMOAETH
MEAINA AAIMOAETH
XPIZTO®OPOZX MINMEPATKAX
EAEYOEPIA TZIATOYPA
AHMHTPIOZ NTAAAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ NMANTAZHZ
NIKOAETTA ANNA MAMANIKOAAQOY
MAPIA ®AIAPA NIKOAAIAH
OEOAQPA KAAOIHPOY
EAENH BPANOY
AITEAOZ PAKKAZ
AHMHTPIOZ KQXTAKIQTHZ
NIKOAAOZ TZOYKAAHX

8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
110 'YMNAZIO
MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO IQANNINQN
8o N'YMNAZIO IQANNINON
110 'YMNAZIO
110 'YMNAZIO

110 'YMNAZIO
110 'YMNAZIO
110 'YMNAZIO

Gymnasia
Finish

0:15:13
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:22
0:15:26
0:15:29
0:15:40
0:15:40
0:15:46
0:16:00
0:16:01
0:16:07
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:40
0:18:00
0:18:02
0:18:02
0:36:51
0:36:51
0:42:47
0:42:47
1:57:51



